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L-S PM- PILKKI 2025 tulokset

22.2.2025 Lahnajarvi Salo

Naiset

Tarja Vaananen
Marjaana Ollanketo
Pia-Riitta Salonen
Jaana Martikainen

Naisveteraanit 65v
Ulla Holmberg
Leena Fagerstrom
Mirja Tuppurainen
Tuija Laiho

Miehet

Pekka Matikainen
Juha Kalin

Jarmo Jarvenpaa
Tino Koskinen

Kai Kallio

Teuvo Tyyska
Hannu Keisalmi
Hannu Saunavaara
Jouni Jantunen
Juha Saarinen
Timo Kinnunen
Jari Maki

Markku Saloranta
Nestori Santasaari

Veteraanit 65v
Esa Laakso
Hannu Malminen
Hannu Saarinen
Harri Hietakangas
Pekka Sopanen
Jarmo Laiho
Mauri Fagerstréom
Teuvo Lavonen
Jorma Jantunen
Pekka Kuusinen
Seppo Siltala
Pekka Timonen
Jarmo Niitynpera
Keijo Kaivonen
llkka Aronen
Pekka Survo
Erkki Stick

Unto Pellinen
Pekka Valkki
Pertti Lehtimaki
Pertti Eskelinnen
Tapio Suikkanen
Jaakko Toivonen
Olli Haavisto
Mauri Nurmi

Ari Aaltonen
Risto Kari

Taisto Ojaranta
Osanottajia 50

Kiikala
Salon UK
Onki-86
Salon UK

Onki-86
Kiikala
Vammalan UK
Onki-86

Onki-86
NSUK
Loimaan UK
Onki-86
Lounais-s UK
RSUK
NSUK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiikala
Kisko

Kisko

Kiikala
NSUK
Onki-86
NSUK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiikala
RSUK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
Kiikala
NSUK
Onki-86
Kiikala
Onki-86
Vammala UK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Kiikala
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiikala

Kokonaissaalis

1215
365
285
270

1940
1560
1005

465

2695
2480
2475
2075
1735
1735
1515
1370
1180
1040

850

805

690

490

2930
2705
2040
2005
1840
1785
1710
1695
1640
1590
1465
1175
1170
1060
1040
970
930
905
830
710
660
580
525
510
455
375
275
145

60200
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